TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Senioren 3. Kreisklasse Staffel 1 - Saison 2011/2012

20.08.2011
27.08.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
01.10.2011
16.10.2011
22.10.2011
30.10.2011
19.11.2011
26.11.2011
04.12.2011
17.03.2012
10.03.2012
24.03.2012
01.04.2012
14.04.2012
21.04.2012
28.04.2012
05.05.2012
12.05.2012
23.05.2012
09.06.2012
16.06.2012

14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr

SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SG Leipzig-Bienitz
SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln
KSC 1864 Leipzig
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Blau-Gelb Kitzen
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln

SV Eintracht Gro3dalzig

SV Grin-Weil3 Miltitz

SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln
FSV Automation Leipzig Il

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Victoria 90 Leipzig

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln

SG Répitz 1948

SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln
SV West 03 Leipzig

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch Il

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln

SV Liutzschena-Stahmeln
SV Lindenau 1848

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Victoria 90 Leipzig
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SG Répitz 1948

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV West 03 Leipzig

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Lipsia 93 Eutritzsch I
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Lindenau 1848

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf
SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SG Leipzig-Bienitz

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
KSC 1864 Leipzig

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Blau-Gelb Kitzen

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
SV Eintracht GroRdalzig
SV Grin-Weil3 Miltitz

SV Litzschena-Stahmeln
FSV Automation Leipzig Il
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